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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Mendoza3421
Gymtowne

9.350 9.150 9.3508.875 36.725
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Allison Mollin3423
Gymtowne

9.500 8.800 9.5008.500 36.300
2 4 8 1 2 

2 

Chloe Meacham3444
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.600 9.3008.800 35.700
10 5 4 3 3 

3 

Aja Tsutsumi3426
Gymtowne

8.800 9.125 8.9508.725 35.600
11 2 6 7 4 

4 

Brooke Tweed3410
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.900 9.1008.750 35.150
13 3 5 4 5 

5 

Jada Fisher3449
Technique

9.450 7.875 9.0008.350 34.675
3 7 9T 6 6 

6 

Teagan Hays3406
Byers Roseville

9.325 7.400 8.8009.125 34.650
5 11 1 11 7 

7 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck3455
Technique

9.550 8.100 9.0757.475 34.200
1 6 13 5 8 

8 

Lexie Ruelas3454
Technique

9.250 7.450 8.9258.350 33.975
7 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Mariah  Affonso3440
Redwood Empire

9.300 6.725 8.8509.075 33.950
6 14 2 10 10 

10 

Yesenia Pineda3453
Technique

8.700 7.100 8.9008.650 33.350
12 12 7 9 11 

11 

Alia Ellis3403
Byers Roseville

9.025 7.475 8.2258.100 32.825
9 9 11 13 12 

12 

Sarah Runion3415
Gold Country

9.100 7.000 8.4007.800 32.300
8 13 12 12 13 

13 

Gabby Gonzalez3450
Technique

8.000 7.800 7.5506.750 30.100
14 8 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


